
25th Men's World Championship 2017
France

Preliminary Round - Group B

Match Team Statistics MON 16 JAN 2017
17:45
Metz

HBM400B08_83 1.0 Report Created  MON 16 JAN 2017 19:14

Match No: 28 SLO  29 - 22  MKD
(16 - 10) (13 - 12)

Referees: GEIPEL Lars / HELBIG Marcus (GER)

SLO - Slovenia
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

1 SKOK Matevz 1/1 100 1/1 1 49:08

3 BLAGOTINSEK Blaz 3/3 100 3/3 1 1 28:37

5 HENIGMAN Nik 1/2 50 1/2 1 20:42

6 MARGUC Gasper 4/4 100 1/1 2/2 1/1 1 30:00

7 KAVTICNIK Vid 2/3 67 1/2 1/1 1 12:37

8 JANC Blaz 3/5 60 1/1 1/2 1/1 0/1 1 1 28:58

11 DOLENEC Jure 2/3 67 2/3 5 2 1 33:04

13 CINGESAR Darko 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 1 1 42:41

15 POTEKO Vid 0/1 0 0/1 1 26:23

18 MIKLAVCIC David 0/1 0 0/1 15:37

20 KODRIN Tilen 1/1 100 1/1 16:44

22 GABER Matej 1/1 100 1/1 2 25:41

25 BEZJAK Marko 4/4 100 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 2 1 29:01

32 ZARABEC Miha 3/6 50 0/2 1/2 2/2 2 1 1 1 36:20

51 MACKOVSEK Borut 3/5 60 2/3 1/2 1 2 1 19:35

99 KASTELIC Urh 4:52

Bench/Team

29/41 71 9/12 4/5 6/11 4/5 4/6 2/2 16 10 1 1 2 5Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 SKOK Matevz 14/31 45 3/7 43 2/4 50 7/12 58 2/5 40 0/2 0 0/1 0

99 KASTELIC Urh 0/4 0 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/1 0

Totals 16/38 42 3/8 38 2/5 40 8/14 57 2/6 33 1/4 25 0/1 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 9 2 1 12 75

Wing Shots 4 1 5 80

9m Shots 6 2 1 2 11 55

7m Shots 4 1 N/A 5 80

Fast Breaks 4 2 6 67

Breakthroughs 2 2 100

Totals 29 6 3 3 41 71

Number of Attacks: 51, Scoring Efficiency: 57%
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Referees: GEIPEL Lars / HELBIG Marcus (GER)

SLO - Slovenia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 SKOK M

1/1

3 BLAGOTINSEK B

1/1

2/2

5 HENIGMAN N

1/1 0/1

6 MARGUC G

1/1 1/1

1/1 1/1

7 KAVTICNIK V

0/1

1/1 1/1

8 JANC B

1/1 1/1

1/1 0/1

1-Missed

11 DOLENEC J

1/1

1/1
1-Post

13 CINGESAR D

1/1

15 POTEKO V

0/1

18 MIKLAVCIC D

1-Missed

20 KODRIN T

1/1

22 GABER M

1/1

25 BEZJAK M

1/1 2/2 1/1

32 ZARABEC M

0/1 2/2

1/1 0/1
1-Missed

51 MACKOVSEK B

1/1 1/1

1/1
2-Post

99 KASTELIC U

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

1/1 1/1 6/6

3/5 5/7

6/6 5/6 2/3
3-Missed 3-Post

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/3
2/2

3/4

2/2

4/6 3/7

2/2
1/2

1/1
4/6

4/5

1/6
1/5

1/2

1/1

2/33/9

2/3
2/4

2/4
3/4

4/6

1/4 0/2 0/3

6/7 5/6

2/6 1/2 1/8

1 SKOK M

1/3 0/2 0/3

4/4 5/6

2/5 1/2 1/6

99 KASTELIC U

0/1

0/1 0/2
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Match No: 28 SLO  29 - 22  MKD
(16 - 10) (13 - 12)

Referees: GEIPEL Lars / HELBIG Marcus (GER)

MKD - FYR Macedonia
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

3 MANASKOV Dejan 1/6 17 0/4 1/2 1 42:39

5 STOILOV Stojanche 3/5 60 3/5 4 1 1 52:32

7 LAZAROV Kiril 9/18 50 3/10 4/6 2/2 2 1 46:25

8 MITKOV Vlatko 22:23

10 DROGRISHKI Stefan 2/3 67 1/2 1/1 1 13:00

11 TALESKI Filip 1/3 33 1/3 1 31:13

12 KOLEV Kiril 1 9:01

13 MIRKULOVSKI Filip 1/1 100 1/1 1 12:00

14 MARKOSKI Velko 1 1 21:49

17 MARKOSKI Nikola 1/1 100 1/1 1 2 1 1 47:22

20 TRAJKOVSKI Blagojche 33:58

22 GEORGIEVSKI Goce 1/2 50 1/2 1 31:59

23 LAZAROV Filip 0/1 0 0/1 1 1 14:45

26 OJLESKI Goce 1/2 50 1/2 12:16

28 POPOVSKI Martin 1/1 100 1/1 2:49

29 NELOSKI Marko 1/4 25 0/1 1/3 1 25:49

Bench/Team

22/47 47 5/9 3/9 6/18 4/6 3/4 1/1 12 6 3 2 2Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 KOLEV Kiril 0/5 0 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/2 0

20 TRAJKOVSKI Blagojche 6/27 22 2/9 22 1/4 25 2/7 29 1/3 33 0/2 0 0/2 0

Totals 6/35 17 2/11 18 1/5 20 2/8 25 1/5 20 0/4 0 0/2 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 5 3 1 9 56

Wing Shots 3 2 2 2 9 33

9m Shots 6 8 2 1 1 18 33

7m Shots 4 2 N/A 6 67

Fast Breaks 3 1 4 75

Breakthroughs 1 1 100

Totals 22 16 4 4 1 47 47

Number of Attacks: 50, Scoring Efficiency: 44%
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Match No: 28 SLO  29 - 22  MKD
(16 - 10) (13 - 12)

Referees: GEIPEL Lars / HELBIG Marcus (GER)

MKD - FYR Macedonia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
3 MANASKOV D

0/3

1/1
1-Missed 1-Post

5 STOILOV S

1/1

0/1

1/1 1/1
1-Post

7 LAZAROV K

2/3 1/1

0/2 0/2

2/3 1/2 3/4
1-Blocked

8 MITKOV V 10 DROGRISHKI S

1/1

0/1 1/1

11 TALESKI F

1/1

0/1 0/1

12 KOLEV K

13 MIRKULOVSKI F

1/1

14 MARKOSKI V 17 MARKOSKI N

1/1

20 TRAJKOVSKI B 22 GEORGIEVSKI G

1/1

1-Post

23 LAZAROV F

1-Post

26 OJLESKI G

1/1

1-Missed

28 POPOVSKI M

1/1

29 NELOSKI M

1/1

0/1

2-Missed

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

3/4 2/2 3/3

1/7 1/6

4/6 1/2 7/8
4-Missed 4-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/3
2/4

2/4

1/1

2/3 3/9

1/6
1/5

1/2
3/4

4/6

2/2
1/2

1/1

2/2

4/63/7

2/3
2/2

3/4
4/6

4/5

0/1 0/1 0/6

2/5 2/7

0/6 1/6 1/3

12 KOLEV K

0/1 0/1

0/1

0/2

20 TRAJKOVSKI B

0/1 0/5

2/5 2/6

0/4 1/4 1/2

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs BC Blue Cards FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots
ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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